SB1302/203527/1

BY: Delegate Kach

AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL 1302 (Third Reading File Bill)

AMENDMENT NO. 1

On page 1, strike beginning with "altering" in line 3 down through "individuals;" in line 4.

On page 2, in line 7, strike "10-105(a), 10-211(b)," and substitute "10-211(b)".

AMENDMENT NO. 2

On pages 3 and 4, strike in their entirety the lines beginning with line 4 on page 3 through line 19 on page 4, inclusive.

On page 8, strike beginning with "an" in line 25 down through "or" in line 26 and substitute " \underline{a} ".

On page 9, in line 24, strike "§§ 10-105(a) and 10-211(b)" and substitute "§ 10-211(b)".